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The Card of Maje Sushi from West Lafayette includes about 96 different menus and drinks. On average, you
pay for a dish / drink about $7.7. What Ember Shen likes about Maje Sushi:
Very authentic! As a Japanese speaker and someone who has visited Japan, | can attest that the tempura is
really well done, the batter is thin and crispy. The ingredients are different. Haha, like broccoli and onion and
cucumber, rather than the traditional pumpkin, carrot, lotus root. read more. With a large selection of freshly
harvested vegetables, fish and meat, the Maje Sushi from West Lafayette prepares easy-to-digest, delicious
Japanese meals, on the daily specials there are also a lot of Asian dishes. Look forward to the enjoyment of tasty.
vegetarian dishes, Besides, the inventive blend of different meals with new and sometimes adventurous products
is appreciated by the guests - a beautiful case of Asian Fusion.
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Maje Sushi Menu

Ting California Rolls
DRAGON ROLL

Main courses

SUSHI

Maki

CHICKEN TEMPURA

Eras

SWEET POTATO

Pizza - medium d 30cm
NEW ORLEANS

Chicken

CHICKEN KATSU

Maki Sushi

SALMON SKIN ROLL

Sushi Specials

PHILADELPHIA ROLL

Special fiolls

PLAYBOY ROLL

Tnside Out Makis

CHICKEN TERIYAKI ROLL

Tresh Juices

CARROT

$10.0

$7.0

$6.5

$12.0

$5.0

$5.5

$11.0

$6.0

Makiman Chef Specials
BEEF TATAKI $10.0
Sonstiges

SASHIMI

Japanese specialties

MISO SOUP

flsian specialties

EDAMAME $4.0

Tnside-Out-Maki

BOSTON ROLL $5.5

Special Sushi

VEGETABLE TEMPURA $5.0

Tnside Out Roll

RED BULL ROLL $10.0

flsia Spezialitiiten

BIBIMBAB $8.0

Tuji Yama Spezialitiiten

CATERPILLAR ROLL $9.0
T (] ﬁ [ ]
TOFU TERIYAKI $10.0

Spezial Rolle fingebot

UNAGI ROLL $5.0
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House Tolls

TEMPURA CALIFORNIA ROLL $5.5

Spring Roll

SUNSET ROLL $9.0
Soup and Salads

IKASANSAI $5.0
Munchies

SHRIMP TEMPURA $7.0
Entree

SEAFOOD PANCAKE $9.0
000

MANDU SOUP $4.0
Sushi Don fioll - Raw Sushi
Roll

SUNSET CALIFORNIA $5.0
Maki & Temaki

FUTO MAKI $6.0
Sushi éntrées

| LOVE TUNA $11.0
Sushi Or Sashimi

SHITAKE MUSHROOM $3.5

Vegetarian Sushi Rolls

MANGO TANGO ROLL $9.0

fippetizer from Sushi Bar

TUNA TATAKI $10.0
Sushi fioll or Hand Roll
SHRIMP TEMPURA ROLL $6.0
Sushi Rioll and Hand Roll

NEW YORK ROLL $6.0

F*cking Pokes

| LOVE SALMON $11.0
Our Chef&#39; Specials
MEXICAN ROLL $10.0

Daichi Special Roll

VEGAS ROLL $9.0
Curry

?Oahlt:ngJ $12.0

HOUSE SALAD $4.0

SEAWEED SALAD $5.0

Soups

SPINACH SOUP $4.0

SEAWEED SOUP $4.0
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(]
Pizza
SPICY
FUSION

Sushi
CALIFORNIA ROLL
ALASKAN ROLL

Fish

SMOKED SALMON
SALMON ROLL

fippetizer kalt
TAKOSU
SUNOMONO

Special fioll
MARU ROLL
SALMON TERIYAKI ROLL

Signature Tolls
CRUNCH MUNCH
VOLCANO ROLL

Maru House Special

KOPDOL BIBIMBAB
PORK BULGOKI

Sushi Rolls
SPIDER ROLL

ROCK-N-ROLL
RAINBOW ROLL

$5.0

$4.0
$5.0

$5.0
$4.5

$6.0
$7.0

$5.5
$6.0

$10.0
$9.0

$10.0
$13.0

$8.0
$10.0
$10.0

Starters

SQUID TEMPURA $7.0

BULGOKI $13.0

AHI TOWER $11.0

Uakimono

YELLOW TAIL SCALLION $5.0

WHITE CASTLE $6.5

SHRIMP CALIFORNIA ROLL $5.5
[ ]

fippetizers

GYOZA (MANDU) $5.0

WHO'S BRAIN? $11.0

SHUMAI $5.0

AGEDASHI TOFU $5.0

These types of dishes are
being served

APPETIZER

SOuUP

FISH

SALMON TERIYAKI $14.0
fippetizer

TEMPURA

VEGETABLE PANCAKE $8.0
YELLOW TAIL HEAVEN $11.0
STUFFED SOFT SHELL CRAB $9.0
GREEN MUSSELS DYNAMITE $7.0

Makimono 1

V.I.LP ROLL $10.0
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PURDUE ROLL

NINJA YORK ROLL

CHILI TAI ROLL
CHAUNCEY ROLL
WHITE NIGHT

SUNDAY MORNING ROLL

Dishes are prepared with

ONION

$11.0
$7.0
$11.0
$8.0
$9.0
$6.0

BROCCOLI
CUCUMBER
TRAVEL

MISO

CHICKEN TERIYAKI $14.0
TOFU

TERIYAKI

POTATOES
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Maje Sushi
204 South StIN 47906, West
Lafayette, United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 12:00 -23:00
Tuesday 12:00 -23:00
Wednesday 12:00 -23:00
Thursday 12:00 -23:00
Friday 12:00 -23:00
Saturday 12:00 -23:00
Sunday 12:00 -22:00
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