





https://menulist.menu 204 South StIN 47906, West Lafayette, United States (+1)487657437777,(+1)487657432646,(+1)7657437777,( - http://www.majesushi.com/









<u>The Card</u> of Maje <u>Sushi</u> from West Lafayette includes about 96 different menus and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$7.7. What <u>Ember Shen</u> likes about Maje <u>Sushi</u>:

Very authentic! As a Japanese speaker and someone who has visited Japan, I can attest that the tempura is really well done, the batter is thin and crispy. The ingredients are different. Haha, like broccoli and onion and cucumber, rather than the traditional pumpkin, carrot, lotus root. read more. With a large selection of freshly harvested vegetables, fish and meat, the Maje Sushi from West Lafayette prepares easy-to-digest, delicious Japanese meals, on the daily specials there are also a lot of Asian dishes. Look forward to the enjoyment of tasty vegetarian dishes, Besides, the inventive blend of different meals with new and sometimes adventurous products is appreciated by the guests - a beautiful case of Asian Fusion.

**CARROT** 

	COL
1000	
	0

\$5.0

King California Rolls		Makiman Chef Specials	
DRAGON ROLL	\$10.0	BEEF TATAKI	\$10.0
Main courses		Sonstiges	
SUSHI		SASHIMI	
Maki		Japanese specialties	
CHICKEN TEMPURA	\$7.0	MISO SOUP	
Extras		Asian specialties	
SWEET POTATO		EDAMAME	\$4.0
Pizza – medium á 30cm		Inside-Out-Maki	
NEW ORLEANS	\$6.5	BOSTON ROLL	\$5.5
Chicken		Special Sushi	
CHICKEN KATSU	\$12.0	VEGETABLE TEMPURA	\$5.0
Maki Sushi		Inside Out Roll	
SALMON SKIN ROLL	\$5.0	RED BULL ROLL	\$10.0
Sushi Specials		Asia Spezialitäten	
PHILADELPHIA ROLL	\$5.5	BIBIMBAB	\$8.0
Special Rolls		Fuji Yama Spezialitäten	
PLAYBOY ROLL	\$11.0	CATERPILLAR ROLL	\$9.0
Inside Out Makis		Teriyaki	
CHICKEN TERIYAKI ROLL	\$6.0	TOFU TERIYAKI	\$10.0
Fresh Juices		Spezial Rolle Angebot	
CARROT			ΦΕ. 6

**UNAGI ROLL** 

D.	
	0

House Rolls		Vegetarian Sushi Roll	ls
TEMPURA CALIFORNIA ROLL	\$5.5	MANGO TANGO ROLL	\$9.0
Spring Roll		Appetizer From Sushi Bar	
SUNSET ROLL	\$9.0	TUNA TATAKI	\$10.0
Soup and Salads		Sushi Roll or Hand Roll	
IKASANSAI	\$5.0	SHRIMP TEMPURA ROLL	\$6.0
Munchies		Sushi Roll and Hand Roll	
SHRIMP TEMPURA	\$7.0	NEW YORK ROLL	\$6.0
Entree		F*cking Pokes	
SEAFOOD PANCAKE	\$9.0	I LOVE SALMON	\$11.0
<b>ijim</b>		Our Chef's Spec	ials
MANDU SOUP	\$4.0	MEXICAN ROLL	\$10.0
Sushi Don Roll - Raw Sushi		Daichi Special Roll	
Roll		VEGAS ROLL	\$9.0
SUNSET CALIFORNIA	\$5.0	Katsu & Curry	
Maki & Temaki		TON KATSU	\$12.0
FUTO MAKI	\$6.0	Salads	
Sushi Entrées		HOUSE SALAD	\$4.0
I LOVE TUNA	\$11.0	SEAWEED SALAD	\$5.0
Sushi Or Sashimi		Soups	
SHITAKE MUSHROOM	\$3.5	SPINACH SOUP	\$4.0
		SEAWEED SOUP	\$4.0



Pizza		Starters	
SPICY	\$5.0	SQUID TEMPURA	\$7.0
FUSION		BULGOKI	\$13.0
		AHI TOWER	\$11.0
Sushi			
CALIFORNIA ROLL	\$4.0	Makimono	
ALASKAN ROLL	\$5.0	YELLOW TAIL SCALLION	\$5.0
<b>~</b> .		WHITE CASTLE	\$6.5
Fish		SHRIMP CALIFORNIA ROLL	\$5.5
SMOKED SALMON	\$5.0	A	
SALMON ROLL	\$4.5	Appetizers	
		GYOZA (MANDU)	\$5.0
Appetizer kalt		WHO'S BRAIN?	\$11.0
TAKOSU	\$6.0	SHUMAI	\$5.0
SUNOMONO	\$7.0	AGEDASHI TOFU	\$5.0
Special Roll		These types of dishes are	?
MARU ROLL	\$5.5	being served	
SALMON TERIYAKI ROLL	\$6.0	APPETIZER	
C:		SOUP	
Signature Rolls		FISH	
CRUNCH MUNCH	\$10.0	SALMON TERIYAKI	\$14.0
VOLCANO ROLL	\$9.0		
4141		Appetizer	
Maru House Special		TEMPURA	
KOPDOL BIBIMBAB	\$10.0	VEGETABLE PANCAKE	\$8.0
	φ10.0	VEGETABLE PANCAKE	Ψ0.0
PORK BULGOKI	\$13.0	YELLOW TAIL HEAVEN	\$11.0
Sushi Rolls		YELLOW TAIL HEAVEN	\$11.0
		YELLOW TAIL HEAVEN STUFFED SOFT SHELL CRAB GREEN MUSSELS DYNAMITE	\$11.0 \$9.0
Sushi Rolls	\$13.0	YELLOW TAIL HEAVEN STUFFED SOFT SHELL CRAB	\$11.0 \$9.0

ONION



Dishes are prepared with		POTATOES	
		TERIYAKI	
SUNDAY MORNING ROLL	\$6.0	TOFU	
WHITE NIGHT	\$9.0	CHICKEN TERIYAKI	\$14.0
CHAUNCEY ROLL	\$8.0	MISO	
CHILI TAI ROLL	\$11.0	TRAVEL	
NINJA YORK ROLL	\$7.0	CUCUMBER	
PURDUE ROLL	\$11.0	BROCCOLI	



### Maje Sushi

204 South StIN 47906, West Lafayette, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 12:00 -23:00 Tuesday 12:00 -23:00 Wednesday 12:00 -23:00 Thursday 12:00 -23:00 Friday 12:00 -23:00 Saturday 12:00 -23:00 Sunday 12:00 -22:00

